	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SCE048SA2DP2B
	SCE048SA2DP2B (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SCE048SA2DP2B
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZ VAC/DC 2KHZ FAST DBL PULSE
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 70.02000 (This price is for reference only)
		 SCE048SA2DP2B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SCE048SA2DP2B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-6027P Soberton Inc  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI
AOM-4546P PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -46DB
BS600DIRAL1003 Rose Bopla  GASKET YEL FOR BS 600 ENCLOSURE
1194810000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 352615 S4E1
DN-91524S Assmann WSW Components  PATCH PNL 19" RJ45 CAT5E
1939371000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1531769 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
0151680767 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 9 CKTS LGT 30
0151660523 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 48 CKTS LGT 152
6051.2014 Schurter Inc  UK CORDSET FUSE 13A 2.5M V-LOCK
M1AXA-3036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC30A/MC34G/X
M1DXK-1440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR14K/MC14F/X
M13312 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 22AWG SLT 500'
5362C SL005 Alpha Wire  5362C SLATE 100 FT
M5522 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 19COND 20AWG SLT 1000'
1850 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 32AWG GREEN 100'
391850 WH002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 500'
Q5-F4X-3/16-01-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/16"-48" BLACK
1485EZC12 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY 12" TRNSPSTN CUNTR-CLKWS
PP11-51F-15.0A-32291-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-PULL
IEGZX6-34378-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-1-31988-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK0-35896-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
APL11-1690-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
106-M2-P10-0.7A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 700MA 250VAC 48VDC
50E1CL15.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 50E 15.5KV BOLT
03540005ZXGY Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 30A CHASSIS
0313002.HXIDP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AG 2.0A ID
047202.5MXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125V TIME LAG PICO
0673.600MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
TR2/C515S-600-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250V .600A T-LAG AXL T/R
SL1021B145RF Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 145V RAD +FS
PGFM-111-B-A1-188 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  GROUND FAULT PROTECTION MODULE
P6SMB68A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC SMB
3KP12C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 20.9VC AXIAL
30KPA216-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 216VWM 366.03VC P600
SMF11AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SOD123FL
MXLRT100KP85CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 166VC CASE5A
MAX14562EXT+T Maxim Integrated  IC OVP 36V PROTECT W/REG SC70-6
ERZ-E10A241CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 216V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
	SCE048SA2DP2B  keywords
	    	SCE048SA2DP2B
	SCE048SA2DP2B  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	SCE048SA2DP2B  pdf
	SCE048SA2DP2B  datasheet
	SCE048SA2DP2B  price
	SCE048SA2DP2B  distributor
	electronic components SCE048SA2DP2B
	SCE048SA2DP2B  Audio Products
	SCE048SA2DP2B  Buzzers
	SCE048SA2DP2B  BUZZ VAC/DC 2KHZ FAST DBL PULSE
	SCE048SA2DP2B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .